

**MISC APPEAL 131/2024**

**Order No. 13 dated 16-04-2025**

Today is fixed for steps upon respondent nos. 2 to 23.  
Hazira for appellant is filed.  
For ends of justice, case is adjourned.  
To 09-06-2025 for steps upon respondent nos. 2 to 23 as last chance.  
Interim order be extended till the next date fixed as prayed for.

District Judge  
(WB01129)