

MA 131 of 2024

Order No. 8 dated 20.11.2025

The appellant files hazira along with extension petition.

Today is fixed for appearance for respondents nos 2,3, 6, 13 and 14 and taking fresh steps upon respondent nos. 1,4, 5, 7 to 12, 15 to 21

None appears, no steps yet taken by the appellant.

Adjourned today for the end of the justice.

To 6.3.26 for appearance for respondents nos 2,3, 6, 13 and 14 and taking fresh steps upon respondent nos. 1,4, 5, 7 to 12, 15 to 21

interim order is extended till the next date as prayed for.

District Judge
(WB01129)